
DATE 04 10 25 LIEU Semur-en-Vallon
CLUB ORGANISATEUR PB PARTANTS :
CATEGORIE 1-2-3 Scratch CLASSÉS :

Rang Nom Prénom Club Challenge Montée
1 HAMARD FLAVIEN VC VERROIS 80
2 DROUET FREDDY US SETRAM 45
3 DALIBARD ANTOINE VSGA 40
4 RAFINON PIERRE VC VERROIS 35
5 LERICHE MATHYS VSGA 30
6 CHARTRAIN OLIVIER US NOGENTAISE 50 8
7 GUICHARD MARIN VSGA 45 monte en 1
8 GIANOLIO OLIVIER US MAULE 0 4
9 TESSIER EMERIC UC MONTGESNOISE 20
10 GAUDIN PIERRE UC MONTGESNOISE 35 3
11 COLLET PROSPER LE MANS TRI 0
12 CHAUMIER ERWAN LA FOULEE GESNOISE 30 2
13 TOURNELLE RAPHAEL ACB 20
14 HAMELIN VALENTIN VS FERTOIS 0 monte en 2
15 MOULT CORENTIN ACB 20
16 FOUCAULT QUENTIN VSGA 20
17 GUILOINEAU JULIEN ESCC 0
18 CORMIER BENOIT ESC CHAMPAGNE 0
19 Z61 LUBIN EDDY LA FOULEE GESNOISE 0
20 LECACHEUX CHRISTOPHE VA 20
21 REZE STÉPHANE ASL 20
22 FOUQUE MICHEL SUD EURE CYCLSIME 20
23 ROHEE CLÉMENT MSV 0
24 TOSONI LAURENT VC VERROIS 20
25 LEROYER KÉVIN LE BREIL CYCLING TEAM 20
26 MARIDET OLIVIER CCCP 20
27 DUVAL VALENTIN FRENCH CAMARADERIE 20
28 AMOUR CLÉMENT VSGA 20
29 GICQUEL CÉDRIC CC LA SUZE 20
30 LEROYER ARNAUD LE BREIL CYCLING TEAM 20
31 Z27 CHATELIN PASCAL AS BRETEUIL 0
32 BARRE VALENTIN CC LA SUZE 20
33 BLANCHET JEROME BC MAYENNAIS 20
34 JARRY CHRISTOPHE US SETRAM 20
35 BOUHOUX FRÉDÉRIC PB 20
36 PAPILLON ALBAN ACB 20
37 LERICHE GAËL VSGA 20
38 Z61 RIVIERE HUGO LA FOULEE GESNOISE 0
NC COLLEE STÉPHANE PB 20
NC COQUIL YANNICK UC MONTGESNOISE 20
NC LALOYER TONY SUD EURE CYCLISME 20
NC TOURNELLE NICOLAS PB 20
NC LEGAY STAN PB 20
NC TAUPIN FRÉDÉRIC EC BELINOISE 20

44
38



DATE 04 10 25 LIEU Semur-en-Vallon
CLUB ORGANISATEUR PB PARTANTS :
CATEGORIE 1 CLASSÉS :

Rang Nom Prénom Club Challenge Montée
1 HAMARD FLAVIEN VC VERROIS 80
2 DROUET FREDDY US SETRAM 45
3 DALIBARD ANTOINE VSGA 40
4 RAFINON PIERRE VC VERROIS 35
5 LERICHE MATHYS VSGA 30
6 TESSIER EMERIC UC MONTGESNOISE 20
7 COLLET PROSPER LE MANS TRI 0
8 TOURNELLE RAPHAEL ACB 20
9 MOULT CORENTIN ACB 20

10 FOUCAULT QUENTIN VSGA 20
11 TOSONI LAURENT VC VERROIS 20
NC TOURNELLE NICOLAS PB 20

12
11



DATE 04 10 25 LIEU Semur-en-Vallon
CLUB ORGANISATEUR PB PARTANTS :
CATEGORIE 2 CLASSÉS :

Rang Nom Prénom Club Challenge Montée
1 CHARTRAIN OLIVIER US NOGENTAISE 50 8
2 GUICHARD MARIN VSGA 45 monte en 1
3 GIANOLIO OLIVIER US MAULE 0 4
4 GAUDIN PIERRE UC MONTGESNOISE 35 3
5 CHAUMIER ERWAN LA FOULEE GESNOISE 30 2
6 CORMIER BENOIT ESC CHAMPAGNE 0
7 LECACHEUX CHRISTOPHE VA 20
8 REZE STÉPHANE ASL 20
9 FOUQUE MICHEL SUD EURE CYCLSIME 20

10 LEROYER KÉVIN LE BREIL CYCLING TEAM 20
11 MARIDET OLIVIER CCCP 20
12 LEROYER ARNAUD LE BREIL CYCLING TEAM 20
13 JARRY CHRISTOPHE US SETRAM 20
14 PAPILLON ALBAN ACB 20
NC LEGAY STAN PB 20
NC TAUPIN FRÉDÉRIC EC BELINOISE 20

16
14



DATE 04 10 25 LIEU Semur-en-Vallon
CLUB ORGANISATEUR PB PARTANTS :
CATEGORIE 3 CLASSÉS :

Rang Nom Prénom Club Challenge Montée
1 HAMELIN VALENTIN VS FERTOIS 0 monte en 2
2 GUILOINEAU JULIEN ESCC 0
3 Z61 LUBIN EDDY LA FOULEE GESNOISE 0
4 ROHEE CLÉMENT MSV 0
5 DUVAL VALENTIN FRENCH CAMARADERIE 20
6 AMOUR CLÉMENT VSGA 20
7 GICQUEL CÉDRIC CC LA SUZE 20
8 Z27 CHATELIN PASCAL AS BRETEUIL 0
9 BARRE VALENTIN CC LA SUZE 20

10 BLANCHET JEROME BC MAYENNAIS 20
11 BOUHOUX FRÉDÉRIC PB 20
12 LERICHE GAËL VSGA 20
13 Z61 RIVIERE HUGO LA FOULEE GESNOISE 0
NC COLLEE STÉPHANE PB 20
NC COQUIL YANNICK UC MONTGESNOISE 20
NC LALOYER TONY SUD EURE CYCLISME 20

16
13



DATE 04 10 25 LIEU Semur-en-Vallon
CLUB ORGANISATEUR PB PARTANTS :
CATEGORIE 5 Scratch CLASSÉS :

Rang Nom Prénom Club Challenge Montée
1 SICAULT JEAN-MARC UC AIGURANDE 0 monte en 4
2 Z29 MONOD GERARD MLC ARREE SPORT 0 6
3 Z14 PENIN CHRISTIAN ES LIVAROT FSGT 14 0 4
4 BONIFAIT YANNICK UC MONTGESNOISE 35 3
5 RETIF DOMINIQUE CCCP 30 2
6 HEROIN PATRICK US NOGENTAISE 20 1
7 LEGUY BRUNO ESCC 20 1
8 HOUDAYER LAURENT PB 20 1
9 MAAMERI FRANCOIS UV RAI AUBE 0 1
10 Z61 CARRON JEAN MICHEL OL ARGENTAN 0 1
11 DENEUFMAISON PATRICK ASL 20
12 ESLAUT DOMINIQUE ASL 20
13 DECOMBE CHRISTIAN ABC ST CALAIS 20
14 FORGET ARNAUD ABC ST CALAIS 20
15 BESSON JEAN CLAUDE PDL 0
16 LEGUY JIMMY ESCC 20
17 DUROS LOÏC EC BELINOISE 20
18 FORET DENIS EC BELINOISE 20
19 LEVEAU DANIEL ACB 20
20 ROQUET JEAN MARIE UC MONTGESNOISE 20
21 COUBARD MARC CC LA SUZE 20
22 BRAJDIC CHRISTOPHE UCMN 20
23 MAUREY HERVÉ ASL 20
24 Z78 CHENAFI ERIC US MAULE 0
25 BAZOGE JÉRÔME CC LA SUZE 20
26 DROUET GILLES US SETRAM 20
27 CHOLIERE FRANCK CCCP 20
28 TEZE PHILIPPE UC SILLE G 20
29 BONIFAIT JÉRÔME CCCP 20
30 BOINNET ERIC PB 20
31 CHANTOISEAU CHRISTOPHE AC SUD 28 0
32 LINOT PATRICK ASL 20
33 CAILLEAU JEAN-PIERRE US NOGENTAISE 20
34 PIGAL PHILIPPE PB 20
35 GOUPIL JOËL PB 20
36 MOREAU PIERRE ASL 20
37 LOUVEAU BERNARD ASL 20
38 MALLET DANIEL ASL 20
39 Z61 MOUSSET BRUNO UV RAI AUBE 0
NC COLLET PROSPER ESCC 20
NC PASQUIER ALAIN COC 0
NC Z61 LECOGUIC JESUS UCAD 0

42
39



DATE 04 10 25 LIEU Semur-en-Vallon
CLUB ORGANISATEUR PB PARTANTS :
CATEGORIE 4 CLASSÉS :

Rang Nom Prénom Club Challenge Montée
1 Z61 GUILLEMET MICKAËL UV RAI AUBE 0 8
2 CARTIGNY JEAN ABC ST CALAIS 45 6
3 CHARPENTIER MICKAËL PB 40 4
4 TRIBONDEAU SÉBASTIEN UC MONTGESNOISE 35 3
5 ESQUIBER RODOLPHE US NOGENTAISE 30 2
6 VIDAL PASCAL ASL 20 1
7 TESSIER MICHEL ASL 20 1
8 DERRIEN STÉPHANE UC SILLE G 20 1
9 LEMONNIER YANICK PB 20 1

10 Z78 VAXELAIRE CYRIL US MAULE 0 1
11 CORDIER MICHEL VC LIONNAIS 20
12 CUREAU PHILIPPE VC VERROIS 20
13 DOLAINE LOIC EC MAYENNE 0
14 BAUDOIN THEO UC MONTGESNOISE 0
15 GRAFFIN MATHIAS PB 20
16 DELHOMMEAU GUILLAUME VSGA 20
17 LELIEVRE TONY ACB 20
18 PERRIER JEAN-MICHEL CC LASUZE 20
19 RIBOULET FRANCIS ACB 20
20 Z61 DISZTL HENRI UCAD 0
21 LEGUAY XAVIER US NOGENTAISE 20
22 PINAUDIER PATRICK ASL 20
23 HERMAN BRUNO ASL 20
24 LEVOYE THIERRY CC LA SUZE 20
25 GESTEAU DAVID BC MAYENNAIS 20
26 ALLIX ANTOINE UCMN 20
27 Z61 LEBRUN CHARLES UV RAI AUBE 0
28 GOHIER CHRISTOPHE CCCP 20
29 GUILLIER STANISLAS UC MONTGESNOISE 20
30 MOULT FRANCK ACB FFC 20
31 BELLANGER JOEL PB 20
NC BAILLY ALAIN US NOGENTAISE 20
NC DAURIANNES RICHARD UC MONTGESNOISE 20
NC GASCHET JEAN MARC ABC ST CALAIS 0
NC NAVEAU FRÉDÉRIC ABC ST CALAIS 20
NC PATAULT BRUNO PB 20

36
31



DATE 04 10 25 LIEU Semur-en-Vallon
CLUB ORGANISATEUR PB PARTANTS :
CATEGORIE CADET CLASSÉS :

Rang Nom Prénom Club Challenge Montée
1 LERICHE NOLAN VSGA 50

1
1



DATE 04 10 25 LIEU Semur-en-Vallon
CLUB ORGANISATEUR PB PARTANTS :
CATEGORIE Minimes CLASSÉS :

Rang Nom Prénom Club Challenge Montée
1 PILATRE LORYS ABC SAINT CALAIS
2 GASCHET JUSTIN ABC SAINT CALAIS
3 BENTAOUZA JANIS ABC SAINT CALAIS
4 DOLAINE ELOISE MSV
5 GESTEAU AGATHE B C MAYENNAIS

5
5


